
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
33 
211 
7 
97 
57 
89 

597 
71 
158 

Name 

Goran Radisic 
Denis Giguère 
Tyler Brewer 
Tyrone Tavares 
L a u r e n t  L a l i b e r t é - G i r a r d  
Bruce Linn 

Serge Boyer 
Bevan Ackerman 
Bill Watkins 

Hometown 

Oshawa ON 
Quebec, QC 
Georgetown ON 
Pembroke ON 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Blackstock  ON 

St Jerome QC 
Aurora ON 
Arlington NS 

Make 

BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

S1000RR 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R1 
YZF-R1 
R6 
CBR1000RR 

ZX-6R 
GSXR750 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:13.872 
1:16.356 
1:17.454 
1:19.147 
1:22.281 
1:23.307 

In Lap 

9 
9 
5 
7 
9 
6 

0 
0 
0 

Gap 

9.689 
9.201 
27.179 
1 Lap 
12.336 

Diff 

9.689 
18.890 
46.069 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

13:30.858 
13:40.547 
13:49.748 
14:16.927 
13:39.012 
13:51.348 

Comment 
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****************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

******************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 2 
AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike 

AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike - Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:24:32 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2024-06-09 04:00 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex

June 7-9, 2024


