

Bridgestone CSBK Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex June 7-9, 2024

CSBK Round 2 Sorted on Laps

AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km

2024-06-09 04:00 PM

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:24:32

AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike - Race 2

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Make	Model/Engine	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff	Total Tm	Comment
1	33	Goran Radisic	Oshawa ON	BMW	S1000RR	10	1:13.872	9			13:30.858	
2	211	Denis Giguère	Quebec, QC	Yamaha	YZF-R6	10	1:16.356	9	9.689	9.689	13:40.547	
3	7	Tyler Brewer	Georgetown ON	Yamaha	YZF-R1	10	1:17.454	5	9.201	18.890	13:49.748	
4	97	Tyrone Tavares	Pembroke ON	Yamaha	YZF-R1	10	1:19.147	7	27.179	46.069	14:16.927	
5	57	Laurent Laliberté-Girard	Saint-Colomban QC	Yamaha	R6	9	1:22.281	9	1 Lap	1 Lap	13:39.012	
6	89	Bruce Linn	Blackstock ON	Honda	CBR1000RR	9	1:23.307	6	12.336	1 Lap	13:51.348	
Not classified (70% = 7 Laps)												
DNS	597	Serge Boyer	St Jerome QC	Kawasaki	ZX-6R			0		DNS		
DNS	71	Bevan Ackerman	Aurora ON	Suzuki	GSXR750			0		DNS		
DNS	158	Bill Watkins	Arlington NS	Kawasaki	ZX-6R			0		DNS		

Orbits